0918
Engineering Ltd.
10F, No. 66, sec. 1, Neihu Rd., Neihu Dist.
Taipei City, 114-93, Taiwan
Phone: +886 2 66 03 88 21
Fax: +886 2 66 03 88 99
info@klee.com.tw - www.klee.com.tw
Danish Design

Applications:
• Light-duty wastewater,
• Drainage for parking garages or other buildings,
• Drainage of surface water,
• Drainage of groundwater,
3
KLEEpump VP
Technical data:
Output
Model Version
Effect Dimension (mm) Weight
” kW V A A1 A2 D H H1 H2 H3 Kg
2”
VP-50-04 S/SA/T 0,4 230/400 222 73 115 145 410 297 113 133 13
VP-50-08 S/SA/T 0,75 230/400 222 73 115 149 464 340 113 133 18
VP-50-15 S/SA/T 1,5 230/400 316 103 163 208 548 398 120 152 33
3”
VP-80-15 T 1,5 400 316 103 163 208 548 398 120 152 33
VP-80-22 T 2,2 400 387 103 234 208 568 420 122 153 34
VP-80-37 T 3,7 400 459 110 256 227 633 468 160 220 56
VP-80-55 T 5,5 400 459 110 256 227 673 508 160 220 62
2,2-5,5 kW
Curve:
S= 1 phase
SA= 1 phase with automation